I.06
Axial fans
APFV-L
Wall fan
Until 12.200 m³/h
IP44
Axial fans type APFV-L

¾ Transformer speed controller 3x400V, type TSCTK-4
¾ Electronic speed controller, type ESC
Order example
APFV-L 300 4M + TSC-1-15
¾ APFV-L = Fan
¾ 300 = Flange diameter
¾ 4 = 4 poles
¾ M = one phase
¾ TSC-1-15= speed controller
I.06 APFV-L 1/6 - 2025/6/28 - BE-EN
Air performance data
Q [m³/h]
0 Pa 40 Pa 80 Pa 120 Pa 160 Pa 200 Pa 240 Pa
APFV-L 200 2M 860 680 400 50 - - -
APFV-L 250 2M 1050 810 590 350 - - -
APFV-L 250 2T 1060 870 620 390 - - -
APFV-L 250 4M 800 450 100 - - - -
APFV-L 250 4T 850 500 150 - - - -
APFV-L 300 2M 2230 1850 1400 400 - - -
APFV-L 300 2T 2310 1850 1500 750 - - -
APFV-L 300 4M 1340 1100 625 250 - - -
APFV-L 300 4T 1310 1125 700 300 - - -
APFV-L 350 4M 2500 2050 1450 750 - - -
APFV-L 350 4T 2520 2200 1700 750 - - -
APFV-L 400 4M 3580 2900 1600 700 100 - -
APFV-L 400 4T 3740 3200 2200 1200 350 - -
APFV-L 450 4M 4680 4200 3400 1500 - - -
APFV-L 450 4T 5280 4550 2850 1450 250 - -
APFV-L 500 4M 7060 5900 4600 2600 - - -
APFV-L 550 4M 8800 7400 5900 4000 1000 500
APFV-L 550 4T 9700 8700 7600 6600 5100 - -
APFV-L 630 4M 11900 10000 8500 7500 6000 3850 1200
APFV-L 630 4T 12200 11300 10100 8600 6500 - -
APFV-L 630 6M 10900 9100 - - - - -
I.06
Axial fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.06 APFV-L 2/6 - 2025/6/28 - BE-EN
Selection curves
P
 [P
a]
P
 [P
a] 130
120
110
100
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 0 200 400 600 800 1000
90
80